
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2012
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 19 Various1 <P>2 ABC/UMA 5337676

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 SME

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2013 + THE BEST OF 2012

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2012

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2012

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2012

THE ANNUAL 2013

NOW: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2012

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2012 + THE BEST OF 2011

NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2012

THE ANNUAL 2012

100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2012 - SUMMER EDITION

SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2012

101 R&B HITS

101 DRIVING SONGS

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION ANTHOLOGY

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS NINE

SO FRESH DANCE

PUMPED UP HITS - SUMMER MIX TAPE 2012

NOW: THE HITS OF SPRING 2012

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2013

TRIPLE J HOUSE PARTY

RNB SUPERCLUB VOLUME 12

HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 8

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2013

MINISTRY OF SOUND ANTHEMS: R&B

101 NUMBER ONES

CHILLOUT SESSIONS XV

101 ONE HIT WONDERS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2012

101 MORE HOUSEWORK SONGS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: MAXIMUM BASS TURBO

CRAVE VOL. 7

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX 2012

WILD ENERGY 2012

MINISTRY OF SOUND: ADDICTED TO BASS 2012

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2012

PUMP IT VOL 5

101 VOICES

100% HITS THE BEST OF 2012 WINTER EDITION

CLASSIC AMERICANA

MINISTRY OF SOUND ANTHEMS HIP HOP VOL. 2

BE MY BABY: THE GIRLS OF THE SIXTIES

101 ULTIMATE BEER SONGS

101 80'S HITS (PLATINUM EDITION)

80 FROM THE 00S

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2012

10 YEARS OF TOTAL GIRL - PARTY PLAYLIST

NOW: 10 YEARS OF HITS

WILD NIGHTS 2012

101 SPORTING ANTHEMS

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various – Mixed By Nina Las Vegas

Various - Mixed by DJ G-Wizard, Def Rok …

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - Mixed by G-Wizard, Jaguar Skill…

Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown

Various

Various

Various - Mixed By Bombs Away & Kid Ke…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

UTV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

WAR

SME

EMI

MOS/UMA

WAR

SME

SME

EMI

ABC/UMA

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

WAR

EMI

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

CSR/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

LNG/UMA

EMI

WAR

WAR

MOS/UMA

SME

EMI

EMI

UTV/UMA

EMI

UTV/UMA

EMI

CSR/UMA

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

5341300

5339320

88725463472

88691945902

MOSA165

5310515932

88697937832

9141692

MOSA147

5310555412

88725466192

88725415762

6386622

3717225

MOSA160

5339877

88691920612

5310546182

7258492

5339476

88725408932

88725464172

MOSA168

MOSA154

4044632

MOSA166

6386682

MOSA151

4638392

MOSA164

5340740

MOSA149

DNA0133

MOSA158

MOSA159

LNGA0054

7048252

5310536415

5310528392

MOSA161

88691977222

4044752

7214372

5339563

7311782

5341303

7258502

DNA0137

88725444632

© 1988-2013 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




