

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATI</p></g>	NUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 500000</d>	UNITS TYTHIS	S YEAR	****
ARIA TOP	50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHAP	RT			2012
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 19	Various	<p>2</p>	ABC/UMA	5337676
2	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2013 + THE BEST OF 2012	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5341300
3	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2012	Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA	5339320
4	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2012	Various	<p></p>	SME	88725463472
5	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2012	Various	<p></p>	SME	88691945902
6	THE ANNUAL 2013	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA165
7	NOW: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2012	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5310515932
8	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2012 + THE BEST OF 2011	Various	<p>2</p>	SME	88697937832
9	NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2012	Various	<g></g>	EMI	9141692
10	THE ANNUAL 2012	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA147
11	100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2012 - SUMMER EDITION	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5310555412
12	SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2012	Various	<g></g>	SME	88725466192
13	101 R&B HITS	Various	<g></g>	SME	88725415762
14	101 DRIVING SONGS	Various		EMI	6386622
15	TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION ANTHOLOGY	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	3717225
16	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS NINE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA160
17	SO FRESH DANCE	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5339877
18	PUMPED UP HITS - SUMMER MIX TAPE 2012	Various		SME	88691920612
19	NOW: THE HITS OF SPRING 2012	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5310546182
20	NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2013	Various		EMI	7258492
21	TRIPLE J HOUSE PARTY	Various – Mixed By Nina Las Vegas		ABC/UMA	5339476
22	RNB SUPERCLUB VOLUME 12	Various - Mixed by DJ G-Wizard, Def Rok		SME	88725408932
23	HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 8	Various		SME	88725464172
24	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2013	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA168
25	MINISTRY OF SOUND ANTHEMS: R&B	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA154
26	101 NUMBER ONES	Various		EMI	4044632
27	CHILLOUT SESSIONS XV	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA166
28	101 ONE HIT WONDERS	Various		EMI	6386682
29	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2012	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA151
30	101 MORE HOUSEWORK SONGS	Various		EMI	4638392
31	MINISTRY OF SOUND: MAXIMUM BASS TURBO	Various - Mixed by G-Wizard, Jaguar Skill		MOS/UMA	MOSA164
32	CRAVE VOL. 7	Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown		UTV/UMA	5340740
33	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX 2012	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA149
34	WILD ENERGY 2012	Various		CSR/UMA	DNA0133
35	MINISTRY OF SOUND: ADDICTED TO BASS 2012	Various - Mixed By Bombs Away & Kid Ke		MOS/UMA	MOSA158
36	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2012	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA159
37	PUMP IT VOL 5	Various		LNG/UMA	LNGA0054
38	101 VOICES	Various		EMI	7048252
39	100% HITS THE BEST OF 2012 WINTER EDITION	Various		WAR	5310536415
40	CLASSIC AMERICANA	Various		WAR	5310528392
41	MINISTRY OF SOUND ANTHEMS HIP HOP VOL. 2	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA161
42	BE MY BABY: THE GIRLS OF THE SIXTIES	Various		SME	88691977222
43	101 ULTIMATE BEER SONGS	Various		EMI	4044752
44	101 80'S HITS (PLATINUM EDITION)	Various		EMI	7214372
45	80 FROM THE 00S	Various		UTV/UMA	5339563
46	NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2012	Various	<g></g>	EMI	7311782
47	10 YEARS OF TOTAL GIRL - PARTY PLAYLIST	Various		UTV/UMA	5341303
48	NOW: 10 YEARS OF HITS	Various		EMI	7258502
49	WILD NIGHTS 2012	Various		CSR/UMA	DNA0137
50	101 SPORTING ANTHEMS	Various		SME	88725444632